
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Boston  Robison Central Plains 129.0 130.0 10

2 Valentina  Rodriguez Oberlin 128.0 125.0 8

3 Aevyn Siemsen Central Plains 132.0 120.0 6

4 Mallie Brown 132.0 95.0 4

5 Lilly Hurley Central Plains 130.0 85.0 2

6 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 130.0 80.0 1

7 Zoey Walton Solomon High School 131.0 70.0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Valentina  Rodriguez Oberlin 128.0 225.0 10

2 Aevyn Siemsen Central Plains 132.0 190.0 8

3 Boston  Robison Central Plains 129.0 180.0 6

4 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 130.0 160.0 4

5 Lilly Hurley Central Plains 130.0 145.0 2

6 Mallie Brown 132.0 115.0 1

7 Zoey Walton Solomon High School 131.0 0.0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Boston  Robison Central Plains 129.0 145.0 10

2 Aevyn Siemsen Central Plains 132.0 120.0 8

3 Lilly Hurley Central Plains 130.0 115.0 6

4 Valentina  Rodriguez Oberlin 128.0 105.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Zoey Walton Solomon High School 131.0 90.0 2

6 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 130.0 85.0 1

7 Mallie Brown 132.0 70.0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Valentina  Rodriguez Oberlin 128.0 455.0 10

2 Boston  Robison Central Plains 129.0 455.0 8

3 Aevyn Siemsen Central Plains 132.0 430.0 6

4 Lilly Hurley Central Plains 130.0 345.0 4

5 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 130.0 325.0 2

6 Mallie Brown 132.0 280.0 1

7 Zoey Walton Solomon High School 131.0 160.0 0

Women's 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Valentina  Rodriguez Oberlin 128.0 3.555

4 Boston  Robison Central Plains 129.0 3.527

9 Aevyn Siemsen Central Plains 132.0 3.258

21 Lilly Hurley Central Plains 130.0 2.654

24 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 130.0 2.5

32 Mallie Brown 132.0 2.121

36 Zoey Walton Solomon High School 131.0 1.221


